
Chairman's Schedule 
March 2021 

 
 

Monday, March 1, 2021 
 3:00 PM Meeting w/Vladimir Proaño, Associate, 

Isabel Munilla, Director of U.S. Financial 
Regulation, and Steven Rothstein, Managing 
Director, Ceres Accelerator for Sustainable 
Capital Markets  
 

4:00 PM Financial Crimes Enforcement Network 
(FinCEN) Interagency Principals Meeting 
 

Tuesday, March 2, 2021 
 10:00 AM     Meeting w/staff 

 
 11:15 AM Remarks: Oregon and Washington Bankers 

Associations Senior Credit Conference 
 
  2:30 PM     Meeting w/staff 
 
  3:30 PM     Meeting w/staff    
  
 Wednesday, March 3, 2021 
             8:00 AM     Meeting w/Senator Pat Toomey 
 
Thursday, March 4, 2021 

 10:30 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
 11:30 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
 1:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
 2:00 PM Interview w/Victoria Guida, Reporter, 

Politico 
   
 4:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
  

Friday, March 5, 2021 
       1:30 PM Call w/Mark Calabria, Director, Federal 

Housing Finance Agency  
       
 2:00 PM     Meeting w/staff 
 



 3:30 PM Meeting w/Martin Gruenberg, Director, 
FDIC  

 4:30 PM Call w/Michelle Bowman, Governor,  
 Federal Reserve Board (FRB) 

 
Monday, March 8, 2021 
         12:40 PM     Remarks:  Maryland Bankers  
       Association  
 
         3:30 PM     Call w/Charlie Scharf, CEO, Wells Fargo 

    
Tuesday, March 9, 2021 

 2:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 

   3:00 PM  Meeting w/staff 
 
Wednesday, March 10, 2021 

  1:00 PM  Meeting w/staff 
       

              3:30 PM Meeting w/Greg Becker, President & CEO, 
and Michael Zuckert, General Counsel, 
Silicon Valley Bank 

 
Thursday, March 11, 2021         
             11:00 AM Meeting w/staff     
 
Friday, March 12, 2021  
 
             11:00 AM Call w/Kevin Fromer, President & CEO, 

Financial Services Forum  
 
             1:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
             2:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
             2:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
Monday, March 15, 2021 

  11:00 AM Call w/Dave Uejio, Acting Director, 
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau  

 
            3:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
       
 
 



Tuesday, March 16, 2021 
           11:30 AM Call w/Blake Paulson, Acting Comptroller 

of the Currency, Office of the Comptroller 
of the Currency  

 
           2:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
           4:00 PM Meeting w/Rob Nichols, President & CEO,  
 American Bankers Association (ABA) 

    
Wednesday March 17, 2021  
          11:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
           1:30 PM  Remarks: ABA Washington Summit 
 
           3:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
           4:00 PM Meeting w/Kenneth Blanco, Director, 

FinCEN 
 
Thursday, March 18, 2021 
          10:30 AM Meeting w/staff     
          
          11:30 AM Meeting w/staff   
 
           1:00 PM FDIC Advisory Committee of State 

Regulators 
 
           4:30 PM Call w/Randal Quarles, Vice Chairman, 

FRB 
       
Friday, March 19, 2021 

11:00 AM Call w/Sasha Mills, Executive Director, 
Bank of England  

 
          12:30 PM     Meeting w/staff 
       
           1:30 PM      Call w/Michelle Bowman, Governor, FRB 

 
     2:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 

Monday, March 22, 2021 
 9:30 AM     Meeting w/staff  
 
Tuesday, March 23, 2021 
          10:00 AM     FFIEC Council Meeting   
       



 1:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 

Wednesday March 24, 2021 
10:00 AM Remarks:  FinCEN Women’s History Month 

 
            11:30 AM     Remarks:  Financial Services Forum   
   

1:00 PM     Remarks:  National Diversity Coalition  
 

4:00 PM Meeting w/Jon Cohen, Executive Producer, 
Fair Point, and Samantha Donaldson, 
Communications Director, Partnership for 
Public Service 

 
Thursday, March 25, 2021 

10:45 AM Remarks:  Alliance for Innovative 
Regulation/UK Financial Conduct 
Authority, Women’s Economic 
Empowerment Tech Sprint & Conference 

 
 2:15 PM Call w/Randal Quarles, Vice Chairman, 

FRB 
 
Friday, March 26, 2021 
            11:00 AM     Meeting w/staff 
 
            12:00 PM     Meeting w/staff  
 
 2:00 PM     Meeting w/staff 
 
 3:00 PM     Meeting w/staff 
 
Monday, March 29, 2021 
 9:30 AM     Meeting w/staff 
 

3:15 PM Call w/William “Bill” Isaac, Co-Chairman, 
and Howard Milstein, Co-Chairman, The 
Isaac-Milstein Group 

 
Tuesday, March 30, 2021 
           12:00 PM      Remarks:  Financial Regulation Workshop 

Series – Wharton School of the University 
of Pennsylvania 

  
 2:00 PM     Meeting w/staff 
 



3:00 PM     Meeting w/staff 
 
 
Wednesday, March 31, 2021 

6:00 AM Governors and Heads of Supervision 
Meeting 

 
10:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
2:00PM Financial Stability Oversight Council 

Meeting  
 
 
 

   


